The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	filing Officer for	
. Return copy or recorded original to:		THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Officer		
Green Tree Financial Corp-Al	ahama	Date, Title, Nation & Fining Street		
324 INTERSTATE PARK DRIVE				
MONTGOMERY , AL 36109			_	A
			7 G	يىر اوا
			હોં જ	
Pre-paid Acct. #			<b>2</b> 2 2	₩ <b>2</b> 8
Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Person)		7 7	~ <b>5</b> 8
			<u>~</u> ~	<u>ଲ</u> ଜ
BATTON, MARY L.			% %	<u>ය</u> මි
185 HILL HOUSE LAKE RD	•		귀	I Ze
LEEDS , AL 35094			>	4 3 =
			- W	4 2 2
			# 5	m m
Social Security/Tax ID#_			2 2	
A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)		н -	ं <b>न</b>
· •				
•			•	•
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
·		ļ		
Social Security/Tex ID#	<del></del>			
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		FILED WITH:		
3. Name and Address of Secured Party	<u> </u>	4. Name and Address of Assignee of Secured Party	(IF	ANY)
3. Name and Address of Section Party				
Green Tree Financial Corp-A	labama			
324 INTERSTATE PARK DRIVE				
MONTGOMERY , AL 36109	•			
Social Security/Tex ID#		<u></u>		
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E				
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following	Types (or items) of Property:	·		
1982	14 X 64 SERIAL# 10	11		
AND INCLUDING ALL FURNITURE	. FIXTURES. APPURTENANCES	THEREIN AND		
THERETO; INCLUDING BUT NOT			БА, Enter (	ode(s) From
THE MANUFACTURER'S INVOICE	AND/OR PURCHASE AGREEMENT	AND/OR INSTALLMENT		f Form That secribes The
CONTRACT OR INSTALLMENT LOA			Collate	ral Covered s Filing:
		D AT 16 CFR 444.1(i) OR THE	60	•
			80	7
STATE LAW EQUIVALENT STATUT	re. Till financing States	PPPCT INTTI A TEDMINATION	20	<u> </u>
WHICH DOES NOT CONSTITUTE	INAEMLOKA WND KEWATN2 IN E	Frect ONLID A LEMINATION	4	
STATEMENT IS FILED.			<del></del>	<del>_</del> _
•				
•			<b>—</b>	
•				
Check X if covered; Products of Collateral	are also covered. COI	NTY: SHELBY  7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate	: 97	16.70
<ol><li>This statement is filed without the debtor's sign (check X, if so)</li></ol>		The initial indebtedness secured by this financing star	tement is \$	29.70
already subject to a security interest in another j	urisdiction when it was brought into this state			
atready subject to a security interest in another this state.		8. I THIS TITULATING STREETHER COVERS UNIDER TO	crops, or fixtures areal estate and if	and is to be cross debtor does not have
which is proceeds of the original collateral desperfected.	scribed above in which a security interest	an interest of record, give name of record owner in E	lox 6).	
acquired after a change of name, identity or corp	porate structure of debtor.	Signature(s) of Secured Party(les)		w <b>6</b> 1
as to which the filing has lapsed.		(Required only if filed without debtor's	SIGNATURE - Sec 15	
MADY I DAMPONI	1 12-11	Green Tree Financial Corp-Ala	ıbama	
MARY L. BATTON Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	1 ( ) AMA	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or (asignee		1 , 2 2 0 7
		Jun John		2232871
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signature(s) of Secured Pakty(ies) or Assignee		
·		No of the first and an Oranization		
Type Name of Individual or Business		Type Name of Individual or Business		